Order: 32151
WCOV-TV
WCOV-TV
WCOV-TV
WCOV-TV
WCOV-TV
WCQV-TV
WCOV-TV
WCOV-TV
WCOV-TV
WCOV-TV
WCOV-TV
WCOV-TV
WCOV-TV
WCOV-TV
WCOV-TV
WCOV-TV
WCOV-TV
WCOV-TV
WCOV-TV
WCOV-TV
WCOV-TV

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday

2P0k VandgentAll 05I02122:-05/06122

05/04/22 Political - Club for Growth
05/04/22 Political - Club for Growth
05/04/22 Political - Club for Growth
05/04/22 Political - Club for Growth
05/04/22 Political - Club for Growth
05/04/22 Political - Club for Growth
05/05/22 Political - Club for Growth
05/05/22 Political - Club for Growth
05/05/22 Political - Club for Growth
05/05/22 Political - Club for Growth
05/05/22 Political - Club for Growth
05/05/22 Political - Club for Growth
05/06/22 Political - Club for Growth
05/06/22 Political - Club for Growth
05/06/22 Political - Club for Growth
05/06/22 Political - Club for Growth
05/06/22 Political - Club for Growth
05/06/22 Political - Club for Growth
05/07/22 Political - Club for Growth
05/08/22 Political - Club for Growth
05/08/22 Political - Club for Growth

Medium Buying LL L-3
Medium Buying LL L-4
Medium Buying LL L-4
Medium Buying LL L-4
Medium Buying LL L-4
Medium Buying LL L-3
Medium Buying LL L-4
Medium Buying LL L-4
Medium Buying LL L-4
Medium Buying LL L-3
Medium Buying LL L-4
Medium Buying LL L-3
Medium Buying LL L-3
Medium Buying LL L-3
Medium Buying LL L-4
Medium Buying LL L-4
Medium Buying LL L-4
Medium Buying LL L-4
Medium Buying LL L-3
Medium Buying LL L-4
Medium Buying LL L-3

$100.00:30
$20.00:30
$50.00:30
$50.00:30
$50.00:30
$150.00:30
$50.00:30
$50.00:30
$20.00:30
$150.00:30
$50.00:30
$100.00:30
$150.00:30
$100.00:30
$50.00:30
$50.00:30
$50.00:30
$20.00:30
$100.00:30
$15.00:30
$150.00:30

M-F 935p-1005p 9:50:04 PM 5844
M-F 1005p-1105p 10:21:47 PM 5844
Early Fringe 5-6pm BBT 5:16:18 PM 5844
Court 4p-5p Ellen 4:36:29 PM 5844
Early Fringe 5-6pm BBT 5:57:54 PM 5844
M-F 9p-935p Late News 9:22:01 PM 5844
Early Fringe 5-6pm BBT 5:13:38 PM 5844
Court 4p-5p Ellen 4:46:44 PM 5844
M-F 1005p-1105p 10:31:44 PM 5844
M-F 9p-935p Late News 9:16:18 PM 5844
Early Fringe 5-6pm BBT 5:42:31 PM 5844
M-F 935p-1005p 9:49:53 PM 5844
M-F 9p-935p Late News 9:09:35 PM 5844
M-F 935p-1005p 9:36:18 PM 5844
Early Fringe 5-6pm BBT 5:47:54 PM 5844
Court 4p-5p Ellen 4:29:39 PM 5844
Early Fringe 5-6pm BBT 5:13:41 PM 5844

M-F 1005p-1105p 10:22:29 PM 5844
Sat 9-930p Late News 9:35:10 PM 5844
Su 10a-11a 10:43:33 AM 5844

w:ﬁ.mwwmav.rmﬁm\ZmEm, m‘.;_to;m 13 mmm—hf

ALCFGA042222H (HD)
ALCFGA042222H (HD)
ALCFGA042222H (HD)
ALCFGA042222H (HD)
ALCFGA042222H (HD)
ALCFGA042222H (HD)
ALCFGA042222H (HD)
ALCFGA042222H (HD)
ALCFGAQ42222H (HD)
ALCFGA042222H (HD)
ALCFGA042222H (HD)
ALCFGA042222H (HD)
ALCFGA042222H (HD)
ALCFGA042222H (HD)
ALCFGA042222H (HD)
ALCFGA042222H (HD)
ALCFGA042222H (HD)
ALCFGA042222H (HD)
ALCFGA042222H (HD)
ALCFGA042222H (HD)
ALCFGA042222H (HD)

Christopher Lynch
Christopher Lynch
Christopher Lynch
Christopher Lynch
Christopher Lynch
Christopher Lynch
Christopher Lynch
Christopher Lynch
Christopher Lynch
Christopher Lynch
Christopher Lynch
Christopher Lynch
Christopher Lynch
Christopher Lynch
Christopher Lynch
Christopher Lynch
Christopher Lynch
Christopher Lynch
Christopher Lynch
Christopher Lynch
Christopher Lynch

[Sorted by: Date]

WIDEOREBIT
REPORT

Spot Manager: All, 05/02/22-05/08/22 (05/11/22 2:37:01 PM)

Page 1 of 1



