Spot Manager: All, 05/02/22-05/08/22

			\$1,525.00				
			\$1,525.00				
ALCFGA042222H (HD) Christopher Lynch	9:19:12 PM 5844 ALCF	Sun 9-930p Late News	\$150.00:30	Medium Buying LL L-3	05/08/22 Political - Club for Growth	Sunday	WCOV-TV
ALCFGA042222H (HD) Christopher Lynch	10:43:33 AM 5844 ALCF	Su 10a-11a	\$15.00:30	Medium Buying LL L-4	05/08/22 Political - Club for Growth	Sunday	WCOV-TV
ALCFGA042222H (HD) Christopher Lynch	9:35:10 PM 5844 ALCF	Sat 9-930p Late News	\$100.00:30	Medium Buying LL L-3	05/07/22 Political - Club for Growth	Saturday	WCOV-TV
ALCFGA042222H (HD) Christopher Lynch	10:22:29 PM 5844 ALCF	M-F 1005p-1105p	\$20.00:30	Medium Buying LL L-4	05/06/22 Political - Club for Growth	Friday	WCOV-TV
ALCFGA042222H (HD) Christopher Lynch	L.	Early Fringe 5-6pm BBT 5:13:41 PM 5844	\$50.00:30	Medium Buying LL L-4	05/06/22 Political - Club for Growth	Friday	WCOV-TV
ALCFGA042222H (HD) Christopher Lynch	4:29:39 PM 5844 ALCF	Court 4p-5p Ellen	\$50.00:30	Medium Buying LL L-4	05/06/22 Political - Club for Growth	Friday	WCOV-TV
ALCFGA042222H (HD) Christopher Lynch	5844	Early Fringe 5-6pm BBT 5:47:54 PM	\$50.00:30	Medium Buying LL L-4	05/06/22 Political - Club for Growth	Friday	WCOV-TV
ALCFGA042222H (HD) Christopher Lynch	9:36:18 PM 5844 ALCF	M-F 935p-1005p	\$100.00:30	Medium Buying LL L-3	05/06/22 Political - Club for Growth	Friday	WCOV-TV
ALCFGA042222H (HD) Christopher Lynch	5844	M-F 9p-935p Late News 9:09:35 PM	\$150.00:30	Medium Buying LL L-3	05/06/22 Political - Club for Growth	Friday	WCOV-TV
ALCFGA042222H (HD) Christopher Lynch	9:49:53 PM 5844 ALCF	M-F 935p-1005p	\$100.00:30	Medium Buying LL L-3	05/05/22 Political - Club for Growth	Thursday	WCOV-TV
ALCFGA042222H (HD) Christopher Lynch	5844	Early Fringe 5-6pm BBT 5:42:31 PM	\$50.00:30	Medium Buying LL L-4	05/05/22 Political - Club for Growth	Thursday	WCOV-TV
ALCFGA042222H (HD) Christopher Lynch	5844	M-F 9p-935p Late News 9:16:18 PM	\$150.00:30	Medium Buying LL L-3	05/05/22 Political - Club for Growth	Thursday	WCOV-TV
_	10:31:44 PM 5844 ALCF	M-F 1005p-1105p	\$20.00:30	Medium Buying LL L-4	05/05/22 Political - Club for Growth	Thursday	WCOV-TV
_	5844	Court 4p-5p Ellen	\$50.00:30	Medium Buying LL L-4	05/05/22 Political - Club for Growth	Thursday	WCOV-TV
_	5844	Early Fringe 5-6pm BBT 5:13:38 PM	\$50.00:30	Medium Buying LL L-4	05/05/22 Political - Club for Growth	Thursday	WCOV-TV
ALCFGA042222H (HD) Christopher Lynch	5844	M-F 9p-935p Late News 9:22:01 PM	\$150.00:30	Medium Buying LL L-3	05/04/22 Political - Club for Growth	Wednesday	WCOV-TV
ALCFGA042222H (HD) Christopher Lynch	5844	Early Fringe 5-6pm BBT 5:57:54 PM	\$50.00:30	Medium Buying LL L-4	05/04/22 Political - Club for Growth	Wednesday	WCOV-TV
ALCFGA042222H (HD) Christopher Lynch	4:36:29 PM 5844 ALCF	Court 4p-5p Ellen	\$50.00:30	Medium Buying LL L-4	05/04/22 Political - Club for Growth	Wednesday	WCOV-TV
ALCFGA042222H (HD) Christopher Lynch	5844	Early Fringe 5-6pm BBT 5:16:18 PM	\$50.00:30	Medium Buying LL L-4	05/04/22 Political - Club for Growth	WCOV-TV Wednesday	WCOV-TV
ALCFGA042222H (HD) Christopher Lynch	10:21:47 PM 5844 ALCF	M-F 1005p-1105p	\$20.00:30	Medium Buying LL L-4	05/04/22 Political - Club for Growth	WCOV-TV Wednesday	WCOV-TV
ALCFGA042222H (HD) Christopher Lynch	9:50:04 PM 5844 ALCF	M-F 935p-1005p	\$100.00:30	Medium Buying LL L-3	05/04/22 Political - Club for Growth	WCOV-TV Wednesday	WCOV-TV
							Order: 32151
D AE Full Name	Air Time ouse StaAd-ID	Lengthinv. Code (Booked)	Rate Lengt	Agency Pric	Date Advertiser	Weekday	Station

[Sorted by: Date]